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Market Summary (Bloomberg)

22-06-18 %1 Day %WTD %MTD
SET 1,634.98 0.03 0.00 -5.33
SET50 1,071.18 0.23 0.00 -5.60
Daily turnaver (Bt mn) 50,150.10  (Btzmn)
Market cap (Bt bn)  16,507.26 (Bt bn)

Market P/E (x) 16.66  (x)
Market P/BV (x) 1.89 (x)
Market yield (%) 3.09 (%)
Forward P/E (Bloomberg 2018E 2019E
SET 14.93 13.61
China 11.48 10.11
Hong Kong 11.55 10.44
Indonesia 14.82 13.27
Korea 9.12 8.43
Philippines 16.14 14.39
Taiwan 13.88 13.12
S&P500 17.30 15.73
22-06-18 Buy Sell Net
Foreign (Bt mn) 21,895.68  22,770.48 -874.8
Proprietary (Bt mn) 7,240.07 7,049.41 190.7
Local Institution(Bt mn) 2,761.90 3,270.15 -508.3
Retail (Bt mn) 18,252.43 17,060.05 1,192.4
22-06-18 Buy Sell Net
Institution 61,790 68,830 -7,040
Foreign 44,268 45,421 -1,153
Local 154,590 146,397 8,193
Stock 22 Jun 21 Jun 20 Jun 19 Jun 18 Jun
KBANK 174.13 70.57 168.92 93.65 63.05
PTTEP 161.22 242.06 48.38 178.12 207.60
BEAUTY 131.52 60.88 26.93 37.54 8.44
SCB 124.86 248.75 87.23 84.32 23.87
BANPU 91.62 248.80 10.89 42.47 16.73
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Equities Index ool ast %1 Day %WTD %MTD . ‘

SET 1,634.98 0.03 0.00 533 (+) eaeansgusudiduluiugnsvdearnngu OPEC UsuiAnda

SET50 1,071.18 0.23 0.00 -5.60 aswdntiagnifinainaa’ls

Dow Jones 30 24,580.89 0.49 0.00 0.68 (+) aaaglsliiniu nadiaaAanssumaAsHgAaidonanaan

SE&P 500 2,754.88 0.19 0.00 1.83 7 n R o SR ER R 3

NASDAQ Comp 7,692.82 0.26 0.00 3.37 wlmzvlﬁtﬂuamm ulddvulunguwadsnunriaduaaianlv

FTSE 100 7,682.27 1.67 0.00 0.05 Usudiu

el Sl 29,338.70 0.15 0.00 ST () amaagiediudadniias iasannsianinusuiysudidu

BKE) 2?5 QLBA0NCY =05 =00 107 donansenusadunulseinadiulng lunauacdadiiy Net

Shanghai Comp 2,889.76 0.49 0.00 6.65 Import uanand fefizininsuiaisnatszasiuaziliuan RRR 1as

Weighted Taiwan 10,899.28 -0.38 -0.53 -0.30 ‘ N ) e o =

KOSPI 2,357.22 0.83 -0.49 3.19 wivinaghatRugnnaaas IHALL¥NaUIALEA

Straits Times 3,287.40 -0.38 0.00 -4.11 ¢) AMusaaasanssudeariudnidntiasnndunuildonsiva

Kuala Lumpur Comp 1,694.15 0.11 0.00 -2.67  aan TegargaAduudinlag 33.00 1v/naaaiianss

Jakarta Comp 5,821.81 -0.01 0.00 -2.70

Philippines Comp 7,063.20 -0.49 0.00 -5.79

SGRIASKIZ00 Ch225%25 =il -0.10 St Currency Markets Current Previous %change

VIX Index 13.77 -5.94 0.00 -10.76 Bt/ USS* 32.95 32.93 -0.05
US$ / Euro 1.17 1.17 0.05

MSCI AC World 511.68 0.46 -0.64 -0.34 Yen / USS 109.66 109.97 0.28

MSCI Asia Pac Ex Japan 550.58 0.43 -1.64 -2.84 Yuan / US$ 6.51 6.49 -0.18

MSCI Asia Ex Japan 688.69 0.39 -2.44 :3.74 Commodity Prices Current Previous %change

MSCI EM Asia 566.62 0.42 -2.52 -3.48 Crude Oil 68.34 68.58 -0.35

MSCI Thailand 586.40 0.26 -3.93 -6.23 Gold (COMEX) 1,273.70 1,270.70 0.24

Foreign Fund Flows BDI 1,341.00 1,347.00 -0.45

(US Million) Last WTD MTD YTD ZINC 2,917.00 2,918.00 -0.03

India 191.62 -423.83 -710.15 -954.67 CRB index 197.53 194.40 1.61

Indonesia -68.79 -272.76 -496.05  -3,419.27 Source: Bloomberg  *onshore rate

Philippines -26.45 -123.83 -244.82  -1,211.11

Korea -60.18 -60.18 -919.92  -3,478.35  (+) ;Anhitudiu NYMEX deuautfiau &.a. Wodu 3.04 aaaais in

Taiwan -340.16  -1,607.41  -1,556.61 -7,836.85  afjfi 68.58 maaars/usad tasainngu OPEC fiurdonsuan

Thailand 26,57  -420.71 -1,394.29 -5536.98  fiaundnfiene

Vietham 5.46 -22.78 -86.18 1,469.89

Total -325.07 -2,931.50 -5,408.02 -20,967.3

Source: Bloomberg

TFEX Market

Symb

S50M18
S50N18
$50Q18
S50U18
S50Z18
S50H19

Settle
1,071.30
1,073.90
1,068.50
1,066.90
1,069.90
1,067.70

Change
1.30
3.60
2.50
1.50
2.20
1.80

source: Aspen (F9 page 25200)

NVDR TOP BUY
Stock

LH
PTTEP
AOT
IVL
PTT
PTTGC
CPN
BBL
EA

QH

NVDR TOP SELL
Stock

KBANK
Scc
BDMS
KTB
SCB
RATCH
SUPER
MINT
CPF
KCE
Source: SET

Net Value
(Bt m)
348.63
204.55
191.67
186.30
116.98
114.31

93.71
90.93
85.56
66.78

Net Value
(Bt m)
-499.62
-398.33
-165.04
-89.85
-66.52
-55.57
-52.52
-49.21
-46.08
-37.59

Vol (‘000)
197,928
196

12

52,633
7,730
1,149

Close
22-06-18
11.50
129.50
65.00
55.50
48.00
81.25
69.25
192.50
33.75
3.22

Close
22-06-18
193.00
404.00
25.00
17.10
128.50
51.00
0.74
32.75
24.60
37.50

Ol (‘000)
229,691
642

76
76,252
10,598
7,328

change
0.00
2.78
1.17
1.83
1.05
1.25
-1.42
-1.28
0.75
3.21

change
-0.52
-0.98
-1.96
0.00
-0.77
-0.49
-17.78
0.77
0.00
1.35
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s7AMagA COMEX senauifiau &.a. lAutiu 0.20 aaaas wnagil
1,270.70 aaaai/aaud
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Cash Balance Cash Balance

(Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement) (Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement)

Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date | Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date
DCORP (T/A) 12/06/2018 02/07/2018
JKN-W1 (T/0) 04/06/2018 13/07/2018
NFC (T/0) 25/06/2018 03/08/2018
OCEAN (T/A) 13/06/2018 03/07/2018
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